SMDSMDSMDSMD    UnshieldedUnshieldedUnshieldedUnshielded    PowerPowerPowerPower    InductorsInductorsInductorsInductors
◎    ProductProductProductProduct    introductionintroductionintroductionintroduction        產品介紹產品介紹產品介紹產品介紹
         ● Excellent solderability and heat resistance for eigher flow or
       reflow soldering
       良好的可焊性和耐焊性
         ● DC low resistance, small, may correspond to current use
      直流電阻較低，小型，可對應大電流用途
         ● Magnetically shielded construction

787035 8.8 2.1
787050 8.8 2.1
109040L 11 2.1
109054L 11 2.1
109065L 11 2.1
131370L 14 4.5 14
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
SMDSMDSMDSMD    UnshieldedUnshieldedUnshieldedUnshielded    PowerPowerPowerPower    InductorsInductorsInductorsInductors
◎    DetailedDetailedDetailedDetailed    specificationsspecificationsspecificationsspecifications    andandandand    parametersparametersparametersparameters    areareareare    introducedintroducedintroducedintroduced
        詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹
ORDERING CORE
Inductance Tolerance
Test Frequency
RDC（MAX） Isat
(µH) (±%) (Ω) (A)
VES-585245-1R8 1.8 M 7.96MHz/1V 0.0200 3.50
VES-585245-2R2 2.2 M 7.96MHz/1V 0.0230 3.20
VES-585245-3R3 3.3 K/M 7.96MHz/1V 0.0314 2.59
VES-585245-3R5 3.5 M 7.96MHz/1V 0.0300 2.40
VES-585245-4R7 4.7 K/M 7.96MHz/1V 0.0372 2.30
VES-585245-6R8 6.8 M 7.96MHz/1V 0.0570 1.80
VES-585245-8R2 8.2 M 7.96MHz/1V 0.0594 1.70
VES-585245-100 10 K/M 2.52MHz/1V 0.1000 1.44
VES-585245-120 12 M 2.52MHz/1V 0.1200 1.40
VES-585245-150 15 K/M 2.52MHz/1V 0.1400 1.30
VES-585245-180 18 M 2.52MHz/1V 0.1500 1.23
VES-585245-220 22 M 2.52MHz/1V 0.1800 1.11
VES-585245-270 27 M 2.52MHz/1V 0.2000 0.97
VES-585245-330 33 K/M 2.52MHz/1V 0.2300 0.88
VES-585245-390 39 K/M 2.52MHz/1V 0.3200 0.80
VES-585245-470 47 K/M 2.52MHz/1V 0.3700 0.72
VES-585245-560 56 K/M 2.52MHz/1V 0.4200 0.68
VES-585245-680 68 K/M 2.52MHz/1V 0.4600 0.61
VES-585245-820 82 K/M 2.52MHz/1V 0.6000 0.58
VES-585245-101 100 K/M 1KHz/1V 0.7000 0.52
VES-585245-121 120 K/M 1KHz/1V 0.9300 0.48
VES-585245-151 150 K/M 1KHz/1V 1.1000 0.40
VES-585245-181 180 K/M 1KHz/1V 1.3800 0.38
VES-585245-221 220 K/M 1KHz/1V 1.5700 0.35
VES-585245-271 270 K/M 1KHz/1V 1.8500 0.29
VES-585245-331 330 K/M 1KHz/1V 2.0000 0.28
VES-585245-391 390 K/M 1KHz/1V 2.6000 0.26
VES-585245-471 470 K/M 1KHz/1V 3.0000 0.12
VES-585245-561 560 K/M 1KHz/1V 4.1900 0.10
VES-585245-681 680 K/M 1KHz/1V 4.4400 0.08
VES-585245-821 820 K/M 1KHz/1V 5.1200 0.05
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
SMDSMDSMDSMD    UnshieldedUnshieldedUnshieldedUnshielded    PowerPowerPowerPower    InductorsInductorsInductorsInductors
◎    DetailedDetailedDetailedDetailed    specificationsspecificationsspecificationsspecifications    andandandand    parametersparametersparametersparameters    areareareare    introducedintroducedintroducedintroduced
        詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹
ORDERING CORE
Inductance Tolerance
Test Frequency
RDC（MAX） Isat
(µH) (±%) (Ω) (A)
VES-585245-102 1000 K/M 1KHz/1V 10.0000 0.03
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com